
 2015 Residential Facilities Monitoring Workgroup Participants

Participant Name Representing Phone Number E‐mail

Alethea�Phillips Charter�Schools 210Ͳ638Ͳ5003 aphillips@woodcharter.com

Calvin�Green Department�of�Aging�and�Disabilities�Services 512Ͳ438Ͳ3603 calvin.green@dads.state.tx.us

Cara�Swartz Georgetown�ISD�� 512Ͳ943Ͳ5008 schwartzc@georgetownisd.org

Cindy�Moses ESC�9 940Ͳ322Ͳ6928 cindy.moses@esc9.net

Dawn�White ESC�20 210Ͳ370Ͳ5200 dawn.white@esc20.net

Don�Schmidt Northside�ISD� 210Ͳ397Ͳ8500 don.schmidt@nisd.net

Jam�Page ESC�15 325Ͳ481Ͳ4054 jam.page@netxv.net

Kami�Finger Lubbock�ISD�� 806Ͳ766Ͳ1198 kfinger@lubbockisd.org

Karol�Davidson Texas�Juvenile�Justice�Department 512Ͳ490Ͳ7130 Karol.Davidson@tjjd.texas.gov

Kristine�Mohajer Depart.�of潦


